Poletarac 2017
Novi Sad, 28/10/2017

Disciplina 22
28/10/2017 - 15:28

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
16 godina i stariji

JOVIC, Leontina
DOBROSEVIC, Marija
KESELJ, Dajana
MARKOVIC, Savina
ESZTER, Horvat

ghroNPE

14 - 15 godina
1. JELICIC, Andjela

12 - 13 godina

1. MARKOVIC, Jana
2. ZELIC, Milica
3. BOGDANIC, Tara

9 godina

KRSMANOVIC, Ana
TRANKULOQV, Viktorija
MITROVIC, Ruzica
BURNJAKOVIC, Mila
MILJANIC, Anastasija
MASIC, Nina

JOVIC, Lena

DEKIC, Daria Danka

. BANJAC, Mia

DSQ ZELIC, Jovana

CoNoOR~WONE

8 godina i mladi

1. MILUTINOVIC, Srna
2. NICIN, Lenka
3. DJURDIJIC, Tijana
4. DRK, Stasa
5. PETROVIC, Teodora
6. ILIC, Tajna
DSQ IVANIC, Milica
VK-EXH POPOVIC, Jovana

VK-EXH IGRACKI, Nadja
VK-EXH MARTINOVIC, Tara

G.R.

00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
00  Grdelin Split
00 Mladost, BL
99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
01 Lenty Gyuk

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

04  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
04  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
08 PK"BPK"Bgd

08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
08 Vojvodina N.Sad

08 11. APRIL Beograd

08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 Plivacki Klub "Rebro"

08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

10  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
09  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

09 "VRBAS" Vrbas

09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

09 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07 "VRBAS" Vrbas
06 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
07 "VRBAS" Vrbas

Vreme Bodova

2947 566
29.65 555
32.67 415
3392 371
34.06 366
3145 465
29.81 547
36.77 291
37.70 270
39.28 239
4546 154
4589 149
52.44 100
53.05 97
53.51 94
58.12 73
58.78 71
1:00.29 66
54.40
51.38 106
1:00.01 67
1:01.50 62
1:01.72 61
1:12.67 37
1:16.00 33
1:04.49
37.27 279
3953 234
4758 134

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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